Windsor Aquatic Club

Event 309 Mixed 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 WAC H 4:12.73
4 WAC F 3:50.97
5 WAC G 4:01.78
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 WAC E 3:40.09
1 WAC o 3:22.03
2 SSAT A 3:14.79
3 GHAC A 3:00.77
4 TORCH A 2:41.18
5 WAC A 2:54.73
6 WAC B 3:03.35
7 LLST A 3:19.73
8 WAC D 3:32.12
Event 138 Boys 12 & Under 400 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
1 Butler,JackR 11 MAC 6:44.53
2 Wong, Wilson G 12 MAC 6:33.30
3 Mesker, Hudson F 11 MAC 6:29.30
4 Zenlea, Noah S 11 TSC 6:20.00
5 Zevulunov, Joshua 11 MAC 6:21.16
6 Tan, Mingze 12 MAC 6:30.10
7  Ye, Richie 11 MAC 6:40.10
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Huang, Felix X 12 MAC 6:19.00
1 Zachary, Ren 12 TORCH 6:15.00
2 Senakiewich, Ethan D 12 WAC 6:00.05
3 Brykanov, Sviatoslav 11 MAC 5:30.18
4 Wang, Alexander 11 MAC 5:11.10
5 Fan, Jeffrey 12 MAC 5:18.23
6  Chu, Kody C 12 MAC 5:31.19
7  Tai, Darren 12 MAC 6:12.10
8 Hung, Timothy 12 MAC 6:17.00
9  Yue, Michael M 11 TSC 6:20.00
Event 139 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
2 Kane, Milleigh H 7 WAC NT
3 Rao, Avni 8 GHAC NT
4 Cadrin, Amelia M 9 WAC NT
5 Holland, Alice R 8 WAC NT
6 Mariaedwin, Esha 8  WEST NT
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2 of 8 Finals
Gao, Sophia

Lower, Catherine
Buchanan, Peyton
Krmpotich, Harper
Bortolotto, Lynda
Salamey, Amelia R
Connolly, Audrey
Di Matteo, Valentina
Zagar, Navia A
Arnold, Frankie E

3 of 8 Finals
Deline, Leah
McGregor, Violet
Austen, Audrey T
Karpus, Julia K
Dudfield, Clara A
Oldershaw, Josephine
Scott, Piper

Bauer, Nadia
Woodham, Addison
Hawthorne, Audrey
4 of 8 Finals
Auger, Aspen E
Pachejo, Ava G

Van Eyk, Scarlet E
Cudmore, Ava
Deng, Melanie L
Young, Violet E
Potter, Sofia
Covent, Courtney
Fakhreldine, Alaina O
McNally, J]

5o0f 8 Finals
Paproski, Isabelle C
Nakhle, Taya E
McCrea, Georgia |
Martin, Lyla
Sahasrabudhe, Gargi P
Causarano, Annalise
Towle, Quinn
Degen, Ruby A
Gillis, Leighton E
Anderson, Elliott

6 of 8 Finals
Martin, Adelyn
Hutson, Kennedy ]
Charland, Peyton
Butler, Sadie
Hamilton, Pearl
Morin, Alexis
Kadiri, Noor M
Ouellette, Ellie
Zhao, Elaine

Le, Evie G
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GHAC

LLST
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Acton Swimming
Acton Swimming
LLST

SSAT

DRD-MI

GHAC
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NT
NT
2:25.00
2:15.48
2:10.19
2:10.42
2:20.00
NT
NT
NT

2:07.00
2:04.04
2:02.55
2:00.12
1:59.44
1:59.49
2:01.39
2:02.85
2:06.57
2:07.53

1:58.03
1:57.61
1:55.69
1:54.54
1:52.76
1:52.79
1:55.00
1:56.02
1:57.62
1:58.69

1:51.61
1:50.72
1:50.15
1:49.02
1:48.09
1:48.28
1:50.00
1:50.26
1:50.89
1:52.25

1:47.84
1:45.75
1:42.54
1:40.75
1:38.35
1:38.65
1:40.97
1:45.52
1:47.80
1:47.99
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Heat 7 Finals (#139 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

0 Hamureac, Emilia 8 TORCH 1:37.68
1 Barwell, Everleigh 10  Acton Swimming 1:35.29
2 Nhan, Molly L 9 WAC 1:32.64
3 Brunner, Pacey 10 FINS 1:31.62
4 Yeutseyeva, Sonia 7  GHAC 1:28.77
5 Boussey, Lennon 10 LLST 1:29.84
6 Smith, Addison 10 SSAT 1:31.99
7  Corner, Liya 10 SCAR 1:33.22
8 Ninkovich Diab, Vivian 9 WAC 1:36.39
9 Lawson, Svea L GHAC 1:38.18
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
0 Pinili, Leila Antonia 9 BROCK 1:26.44
1 Chau, Patricia 10 SCAR 1:22.82
2 Dobbin, Haley 9  TORCH 1:20.29
3 York, Charlotte 10 TORCH 1:17.97
4  Yeutseyeva, Stella 10 GHAC 1:13.54
5 Douboulidis, Khloe M 10 TORCH 1:14.75
6  Saito, Akari 9 BROCK 1:18.59
7 Semblante, Graexa 10 BROCK 1:21.16
8 Humphreys, Penny 10 BROCK 1:25.16
9 Thomas, Kylie 10 GHAC 1:27.71
Event 140 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1 Hans, Sahej S 11  WAC NT
2 Epchtein, Archer | 11 WAC NT
3 Fadaee,Radan N 11 WAC 2:13.10
4 Lee, Joshua 11 CYPS 1:56.70
5 Stewart, Finn 11 BROCK 1:57.13
6 Austen, Jude M 11 WAC 2:21.01
7 Sabharwal, Aarav N 11 WAC NT
8 Andrews, Issac L 12 WAC NT
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
0 Chang, Aurin 11  WAC 1:33.57
1  Walker, Finn 11  SSAT 1:31.71
2 Charland, Ryan 12  Acton Swimming 1:31.05
3  Ye, Cason 11 WAC 1:28.29
4 Almoamin, Ridha M 12 DRD-MI 1:27.45
5 Woolley, Liam 12  Torpedoes-ON 1:28.16
6 Bazylewski, Nolan 11 BROCK 1:29.76
7  Praill, Liam 12 CYPS 1:31.70
8 Mikuska, Milo 11 BROCK 1:32.82
9 Whitehouse, Ethan 11 FINS 1:34.03
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
0 Johnson, Emmett 12 FINS 1:26.19
1 Arsenault, Charlie 12 FINS 1:25.74
2 Lam, Adrian 12 MAC 1:24.49
3 King, Nolan 12 BLEN 1:23.19
4 Arsenault, Emmett 12 FINS 1:22.79
5 Leask, Liam 11 SSAT 1:22.99
6 Galbadrakh, Danzangaldan 11 WAC 1:23.66
7  Balkwill-Menard, Izaiah 12 LLST 1:25.68
8 Allman, Freddie 11 TORCH 1:26.10
9 Woodcock, Colton R 11 NHAC 1:26.92
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Heat 4 of 8 Finals

0  Smith, Spencer 12  SSAT

1 Huang, Felix X 12 MAC

2 Boucher, Jacob C 12 TsC

3 Miller, Ethan A 12 TORCH

4 Sood, Divit 12 GHAC

5 Ouyang, Austin H 12 TORCH

6 Etue, Marco 11  WEST

7  Press, Everett 11 GHAC

8 Lozano, Phoenix 11 TORCH

9  Corner, Ryan 12 SCAR
Heat 5 of8 Finals

0 Visser, Brayden F 11 WAC

1 Ireland, August E 12 TSC

2 Cornfield, Devon 12 BLEN

3 Cheong, Nathan 11 TORCH

4 Corkum, Richard 12 FINS

5 Marull, Benjamin 11 BROCK

6 Salamey, Adam N 11 DRD-MI

7 Bastie, Finn F 11 TSC

8 Mangra, Thomas Z 12 FINS

9 Xing, Andrew Y 12 WAC
Heat 6 of 8 Finals

0 Lu,Isaac 12 TORCH

1 Tsang, Elliott K 12 TSC

2 Wong, Chun Hin Astin 12 MAC

3 Zachary, Ren 12 TORCH

4 Williams, Evan 12 LLST

5  Yue, Michael M 11 TSC

6 Ye, Chasen 12 TORCH

7 Darragh, Lucas P 12 TSC

8 Dupuis, Tomas 11 TORCH

9 Kirby, Jacob A 11 DRD-MI
Heat 7 of 8 Finals

0 Breid, Gilbert 11 GHAC

1 Butler,JackR 11 MAC

2 Degen, Charlie M 12 WAC

3 Mesker, Hudson F 11 MAC

4 Hung, Timothy 12 MAC

5 Leidwanger, Max 12 BROCK

6 Tang, Adrien 11 MAC

7  Tian, Lucas F 12 TORCH

8 Catic, Aleksandar 12 WEST

9 Bujak, Magnus ] 12 WAC
Heat 8 of 8 Finals

0 Tai, Darren 12 MAC

1 James, Samuel 12 TORCH

2 Allman, Archie 12 TORCH

3 Wang, Alexander 11 MAC

4 Chu, Kody C 12 MAC

5 Fan, Jeffrey 12 MAC

6 Peng, Aiden 12 MAC

7 He, Eugene 12 GHAC

8 Williams, Arlo 12 TORCH

9 Best,Chase T 11 MAC

1:22.42
1:20.24
1:19.73
1:19.34
1:18.56
1:18.57
1:19.43
1:19.94
1:22.08
1:22.48

1:16.59
1:1591
1:15.80
1:15.45
1:14.23
1:14.77
1:15.68
1:15.82
1:16.31
1:17.16

1:13.74
1:13.54
1:13.02
1:12.79
1:11.87
1:11.99
1:12.84
1:13.03
1:13.69
1:14.18

1:11.03
1:10.71
1:10.21
1:09.81
1:09.38
1:09.76
1:09.82
1:10.43
1:10.72
1:11.77

1:07.86
1:06.66
1:05.53
1:02.24

59.70

59.88
1:05.02
1:06.15
1:07.79
1:08.27
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Event 141 Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1 Di Matteo, Valentina 10 WAC NT
2 Arnold, Frankie E 9 WAC 1:18.04
3 Connolly, Audrey 9  Acton Swimming 1:10.00
4 Bansal, Akira 10 WEST 1:06.33
5 Fakhreldine, Alaina O 9 DRD-MI 1:08.21
6 Bauer, Nadia 8  Acton Swimming 1:11.58
7  Zagar, Navia A 10 WAC NT
8  Huynh, Amelia 9  WEST NT
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
0 Li, Nicole 10 WAC 1:06.05
1 Ouellette, Ellie 10 GHAC 1:04.29
2 Potter, Sofia 9 BROCK 1:03.79
3 Deline, Leah 9 BLEN 1:03.14
4  Saplaco, Lorraine 9  WEST 1:02.32
5 Woodham, Addison 9 GHAC 1:02.80
6  Salamey, Amelia R 8 DRD-MI 1:03.14
7  Towle, Quinn 10 LLST 1:04.13
8 Covent, Courtney 8  WEST 1:04.65
9  Yeutseyeva, Sonia 7  GHAC 1:06.06
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
0 Kane, Milleigh H 7  WAC 1:01.61
1 Hawthorne, Audrey 10  Acton Swimming 1:01.33
2 Rao, Avni 8 GHAC 1:00.94
3 Oldershaw, Josephine 10 GHAC 1:00.45
4 Austen, Audrey T 9 WAC 59.58
5 Anderson, Elliott 9  WEST 59.64
6 Lower, Catherine 10 Speed Sharks-ON 1:00.59
7 Holland, Alice R 8 WAC 1:01.13
8 Auger, Aspen E 8 WAC 1:01.54
9 Karpus, Julia K 8 WAC 1:02.21
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
0 Deng, Melanie L 8 WAC 59.06
1 Martin, Lyla 9  LLST 58.60
2 Krmpotich, Harper 10 SSAT 58.19
3 Paproski, Isabelle C 10 LLST 57.86
4 Dudfield, Clara A 9 WAC 57.49
5 Le, EvieG 9 WAC 57.71
6 Cadrin, Amelia M 9 WAC 58.00
7  Hamilton, Pearl 10 LLST 58.42
8 Buchanan, Peyton 9 BLEN 58.83
9 Young, Violet E 9 WAC 59.28
Heat 5 of8 Finals
0 Nakhle, Taya E 8 WAC 55.84
1 McCrea, Georgia] 10 NHAC 55.48
2 Bortolotto, Lynda 9 BROCK 54.78
3 Morin, Alexis 10 SSAT 54.64
4 McGregor, Violet 9 CYPS 54.33
5 Scott, Piper 10  SSAT 54.46
6 Thomas, Kylie 10 GHAC 54.76
7  Gillis, Leighton E 9 WAC 55.42
8 Lawson, Svea L 9 GHAC 55.75
9 Martin, Adelyn 10 GHAC 56.26
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Heat 6 of 8 Finals
0 McNally, JJ 10 GHAC 54.13
1 Ninkovich Diab, Vivian 9 WAC 53.48
2 Degen, Ruby A 9 WAC 52.31
3 Huynbh, Elizabeth 10 WEST 51.46
4 Smith, Addison 10 SSAT 50.48
5 Hamureac, Emilia 8 TORCH 50.52
6 Van Eyk, Scarlet E 10 WAC 51.96
7  Charland, Peyton 9  Acton Swimming 52.67
8 Cudmore, Ava 10 BLEN 54.12
9 Sahasrabudhe, Gargi P 10 WAC 54.16
Heat 7 of 8 Finals
0 Pinili, Leila Antonia 9 BROCK 49.71
1 Corner, Liya 10 SCAR 48.63
2 Barwell, Everleigh 10  Acton Swimming 47.66
3 Humphreys, Penny 10 BROCK 46.63
4 Pachejo, Ava G 9 WAC 45.82
5 Boussey, Lennon 10 LLST 46.52
6  Litvin, Scarlett 10 SCAR 47.27
7  Butler, Sadie 10 Acton Swimming 48.51
8 Causarano, Annalise 9 LLST 49.11
9 Kadiri, Noor M 10 DRD-MI 50.23
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
0 Hutson, Kennedy | 10 GHAC 45.35
1 Chau, Patricia 10 SCAR 42.78
2 York, Charlotte 10 TORCH 41.84
3 Semblante, Graexa 10 BROCK 41.21
4 Yeutseyeva, Stella 10 GHAC 38.93
5 Douboulidis, Khloe M 10 TORCH 39.04
6  Saito, Akari 9 BROCK 41.50
7 Dobbin, Haley 9 TORCH 42.15
8 Brunner, Pacey 10 FINS 45.09
9 Gao, Sophia 10 BROCK 45.59
Event 142 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
1 Stewart, Finn 11 BROCK 1:01.00
2 Sood, Divit 12 GHAC 57.09
3 Fadaee, Radan N 11 WAC 56.21
4 Mikuska, Milo 11 BROCK 53.20
5 Hans, Sahej S 11 WAC 54.95
6 Lee, Joshua 11 CYPS 56.92
7  Austen, Jude M 11 WAC 59.87
8 Sabharwal, Aarav N 11 WAC 1:01.58
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
0 Galbadrakh, Danzangaldan 11 WAC 51.06
1 Charland, Ryan 12  Acton Swimming 49.44
2 Balkwill-Menard, Izaiah 12 LLST 48.54
3 Woodcock, Colton R 11 NHAC 48.00
4  Bazylewski, Nolan 11 BROCK 47.30
5 Cornfield, Devon 12 BLEN 47.98
6  Praill, Liam 12 CYPS 48.50
7 Lam, Adrian 12 MAC 48.68
8 Chang, Aurin 11 WAC 49.49
9 Leask, Liam 11 SSAT 51.51
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Heat 3 Finals (#142 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
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Lozano, Phoenix
Almoamin, Ridha M
Mangra, Thomas Z
Allman, Freddie
Roos, Cooper ]
Bujak, Magnus ]
King, Nolan

Miller, Ethan A
Arsenault, Emmett
Johnson, Emmett
4 of 7 Finals
Corner, Ryan
Smith, Spencer
Press, Everett
Visser, Brayden F
Ireland, August E
McDermid, Duncan
Ouyang, Austin H
Ye, Richie

Breid, Gilbert
Wong, Wilson G
5of 7 Finals
Arsenault, Charlie
Zevulunov, Joshua
Williams, Evan
Marull, Benjamin
Bastie, Finn F
Kirby, Jacob A

Lu, Isaac

Boucher, Jacob C
Andrews, Issac L
Salamey, Adam N
6 of 7 Finals
Tsang, Elliott K
Tan, Mingze
Cheong, Nathan
Zenlea, Noah S

He, Eugene
Dupuis, Tomas

Ye, Chasen
Connelly, Cooper
Tian, Lucas F
Darragh, Lucas P
7 of 7 Finals
James, Samuel
Wong, Chun Hin Astin
Brykanov, Sviatoslav
Williams, Arlo
Chu, Kody C

Fan, Jeffrey

Tang, Adrien
Mesker, Hudson F
Allman, Archie
Peng, Aiden

11
12
12
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11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
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TORCH
DRD-MI
FINS
TORCH
WAC
WAC
BLEN
TORCH
FINS
FINS

SCAR
SSAT
GHAC
WAC
TSC
BROCK
TORCH
MAC
GHAC
MAC

FINS
MAC
LLST
BROCK
TSC
DRD-MI
TORCH
TSC
WAC
DRD-MI

TSC
MAC
TORCH
TSC
GHAC
TORCH
TORCH
BROCK
TORCH
TSC

TORCH
MAC
MAC
TORCH
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
TORCH
MAC

47.05
46.30
45.76
45.47
44.65
44.92
45.50
46.29
46.82
47.16

44.25
44.09
43.65
43.56
43.39
43.47
43.64
43.89
44.23
44.63

43.09
42.64
40.90
40.53
39.48
39.53
40.54
42.46
42.80
43.29

39.27
39.10
38.26
38.00
37.64
37.64
38.01
38.64
39.15
39.42

36.94
36.24
34.64
34.01
30.68
33.04
34.49
36.08
36.73
37.18

Event 144 Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 Li,Mo 10 BROCK NT
4 Little, Ben P 12 WAC NT
5 Walker, Finn 11 SSAT NT

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Degen, Charlie M 12 WAC NT
1 Breid, Gilbert 11 GHAC 3:16.94
2 Best,ChaseT 11 MAC 3:02.66
3 Catic, Aleksandar 12  WEST 2:43.70
4 Senakiewich, Ethan D 12 WAC 2:42.05
5 Leidwanger, Max 12 BROCK 2:42.25
6 Jiang, Stevin 10 TORCH 2:50.00
7 Wong, Chun Hin Astin 12 MAC 3:11.10
8 Tian, Lucas F 12 TORCH 3:35.00

Event 145 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of7 Finals

2 Kane, Milleigh H 7 WAC NT
3 Holland, Alice R 8 WAC NT
4 Deng, Melanie L 8 WAC NT
5 Nakhle, Taya E 8 WAC NT
6  Auger, Aspen E 8 WAC NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
0 Lawson, Svea L 9 GHAC NT
1 Degen, Ruby A 9 WAC NT
2 Gillis, Leighton E 9 WAC NT
3 Di Matteo, Valentina 10 WAC NT
4 Martin, Adelyn 10 GHAC NT
5 Li, Nicole 10 WAC NT
6  Ninkovich Diab, Vivian 9 WAC NT
7  Arnold, Frankie E 9 WAC NT
8 Young, Violet E 9 WAC NT
9 Karpus, Julia K 8 WAC NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
0 Van Eyk, Scarlet E 10 WAC NT
1 Oldershaw, Josephine 10 GHAC 3:07.75
2 Cudmore, Ava 10 BLEN 2:47.00
3 Bauer, Nadia 8  Acton Swimming 2:30.00
4 Deline, Leah 9 BLEN 2:26.00
5 Bansal, Akira 10 WEST 2:28.65
6  Austen, Audrey T 9 WAC 2:43.93
7  Scott, Piper 10 SSAT 2:49.24
8 Ouellette, Ellie 10 GHAC NT
9  Hutson, Kennedy | 10 GHAC NT



Windsor Aquatic Club

Heat 4 Finals (#145 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Hawthorne, Audrey 10  Acton Swimming 2:25.00
1 McCrea, Georgia] 10 NHAC 2:23.19
2 Douboulidis, Khloe M 10 TORCH 2:15.13
3 Martin, Lyla 9 LLST 2:15.00
4 Le, EvieG WAC 2:14.62
5 Buchanan, Peyton BLEN 2:15.00
6 Butler, Sadie 10 Acton Swimming 2:15.09
7  McGregor, Violet 9 CYPS 2:18.48
8 Connolly, Audrey 9  Acton Swimming 2:25.00
9 Dudfield, Clara A WAC 2:25.67
Heat 5 of7 Finals
0 Paproski, Isabelle C 10 LLST 2:10.00
1 Towle, Quinn 10 LLST 2:10.00
2 Cadrin, Amelia M 9 WAC 2:09.16
3 Zagar, Navia A 10 WAC 2:04.83
4 Morin, Alexis 10 SSAT 2:04.44
5 Boussey, Lennon 10 LLST 2:04.78
6 Nhan, Molly L 9 WAC 2:07.51
7  Potter, Sofia 9 BROCK 2:09.78
8 Hamilton, Pearl 10 LLST 2:10.00
9 Kadiri, Noor M 10 DRD-MI 2:12.18
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
0 Humphreys, Penny 10 BROCK 2:02.05
1 Sahasrabudhe, Gargi P 10 WAC 2:01.60
2 Barwell, Everleigh 10  Acton Swimming 2:00.00
3 Corner, Liya 10 SCAR 1:59.65
4 Litvin, Scarlett 10 SCAR 1:57.06
5 Yeutseyeva, Sonia 7  GHAC 1:57.71
6 Hamureac, Emilia 8 TORCH 1:59.82
7  Charland, Peyton 9  Acton Swimming 2:00.13
8 Smith, Addison 10 SSAT 2:01.88
9  Brunner, Pacey 10 FINS 2:03.20
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
0 Chau, Patricia 10 SCAR 1:51.01
1 Zhao, Elaine 10 WAC 1:47.07
2 Saito, Akari 9 BROCK 1:45.85
3 Semblante, Graexa 10 BROCK 1:44.37
4 Causarano, Annalise 9 LLST 1:10.00
5 Yeutseyeva, Stella 10 GHAC 1:40.32
6  Dobbin, Haley TORCH 1:45.75
7  Pinili, Leila Antonia 9 BROCK 1:46.12
8  York, Charlotte 10 TORCH 1:47.99
9 Thomas, Kylie 10 GHAC 1:55.54
Event 146 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
0 Andrews, IssacL 12 WAC NT
1 Fadaee, Radan N 11 WAC NT
2 Sabharwal, Aarav N 11 WAC NT
3 Mangra, Thomas Z 12 FINS 2:32.17
4 Lee, Joshua 11 CYPS 2:14.66
5 Mikuska, Milo 11 BROCK 2:23.19
6 Stewart, Finn 11 BROCK NT
7 Miller, Ethan A 12 TORCH NT
8 Hans, Sahej S 11 WAC NT
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2 of 7 Finals
Whitehouse, Ethan
Bazylewski, Nolan
Arsenault, Charlie
McDermid, Duncan
Allman, Freddie
Praill, Liam
Austen, Jude M
Press, Everett
Leask, Liam
Woodcock, Colton R
3 of 7 Finals
Almoamin, Ridha M
Corner, Ryan
Epchtein, Archer I
Smith, Spencer
Chang, Aurin

Lam, Adrian
Balkwill-Menard, Izaiah
Wong, Wilson G
Arsenault, Emmett
Charland, Ryan

4 of 7 Finals
Lozano, Phoenix
Darragh, Lucas P
Ireland, August E
Ye, Richie

Marull, Benjamin
Roos, Cooper ]
Williams, Evan
Bastie, Finn F
Cornfield, Devon
Boucher, Jacob C
5of 7 Finals
Woolley, Liam

Tan, Mingze
Dupuis, Tomas
Sood, Divit

Zenlea, Noah S
Butler, Jack R
Tang, Adrien
Cheong, Nathan
Bujak, Magnus ]
King, Nolan

6 of 7 Finals
Wang, Alexander
Corkum, Richard
Etue, Marco
Zachary, Ren

Ye, Cason

Connelly, Cooper
Lu, Isaac

Yue, Michael M
Best, Chase T
Tsang, Elliott K

11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

12

11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12

12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12

11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12

FINS
BROCK
FINS
BROCK
TORCH
CYPS
WAC
GHAC
SSAT
NHAC

DRD-MI
SCAR
WAC
SSAT
WAC
MAC
LLST
MAC
FINS

Acton Swimming

TORCH
TSC
TSC
MAC
BROCK
WAC
LLST
TSC
BLEN
TSC

Torpedoes-ON
MAC

TORCH

GHAC

TSC

MAC

MAC

TORCH

WAC

BLEN

MAC
FINS
WEST
TORCH
WAC
BROCK
TORCH
TSC
MAC
TSC

2:07.98
2:04.21
2:01.47
1:59.48
1:57.04
1:58.23
1:59.84
2:01.93
2:06.48
2:09.21

1:55.07
1:53.13
1:52.21
1:51.91
1:50.76
1:51.46
1:52.04
1:52.80
1:53.25
1:55.47

1:49.45
1:43.77
1:42.34
1:41.11
1:40.71
1:41.07
1:41.90
1:42.84
1:45.35
1:50.13

1:39.63
1:37.96
1:37.23
1:36.02
1:35.27
1:35.68
1:36.98
1:37.92
1:38.60
1:40.67

1:31.85
1:30.99
1:29.42
1:28.23
1:27.11
1:28.22
1:28.48
1:30.78
1:31.75
1:34.49



Windsor Aquatic Club

Heat 7 Finals (#146 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

0
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Xing, Andrew Y
Allman, Archie

He, Eugene
Brykanov, Sviatoslav
Huang, Felix X

Peng, Aiden

Hung, Timothy
James, Samuel
Zevulunov, Joshua
Tai, Darren

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
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2025 Border City Invitational - copied - 12/5/2025 to 12/7 /2025

Meet Program - Session 8 SHALLOW - 10U MixMed Relay/10U Girls & 11-12 Boys

WAC
TORCH
GHAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
TORCH
MAC
MAC

1:25.40
1:24.60
1:20.89
1:17.87
1:17.37
1:17.62
1:19.53
1:24.42
1:25.36
1:25.90




